PWI spare parts - WC flush actuators 2.8.

Push plate SG 706, glass / SK 706 plastic, flush mounted

A0

130 mm

No.

10mm

Colour

Actuator frame glass

white

black

WC blind frame 6 mm
polished stainless steel
brushed stainless steel

WC retrofit blind frame 10 mm
polished stainless steel
brushed stainless steel

121 mm

@

6 mm
@

Code No.

05.012.€9..0000
05.012.C8..0000

04.082.00..0000
04.081.00..0000

04.067.00..0000
04.067.00..5000

Recommended price/€

PRE-WALL INSTALLATION PWI

141



